
Program Name
!earshot20 2019-04-12

 Comments/Features
– Interview with Saxsyndrum
– - News headlines with Exclaim's 

Calum Sligerland

Time On   
AM/PM

Host Name
Erin Bond

Time Off   
 AM/PM

Language Date   
2019-04-18

time initial First Half Hour time initial Third Half Hour           
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

                           Second Half Hour                                                             Fourth Half Hour
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

                           Anytime in 1st Hour                                                           Anytime in 2nd Hour
Show Promo: Show Promo:

Artist
(DO NOT WRITE VARIOUS NOR COMPILATION NOR SOUNDTRACK)

Track 
#

Song/Track Title 
(NOTE IF IT’S A REMIX OR AN INSTRUMENTAL OR OTHER VERSION)

I 
Instru
mental

CC
Can
Con

1 Daniel Romano 1 Rhythmic Blood X
2 Stella Donnelly 2 Beware of the Dogs
3 Foxwarren 3 Everything Apart X

4 BA Johnston 4 Jesus Take The 
Wheel

X

5 Kiwi Jr. 5 Wicked Witches X
6 Joni Void 6 Voix Sans Issue X
7 Saxsyndrum 7 Let Go X
8 Living Hour 8 Water X
9 Sarron Van Etten 9 Jupiter 4
1
0

Homeshake 10 Nothing Could Be 
Better

X

1
1 Emilie Kahn 11 Will You? X
1
2 Motherhood 12 #224 X X
1
3 Said The Whale 13 Cascadia X
1
4 Royal Canoe 14 RAYZ X
1
5 Yves Jarvis 15 Talking or Listening? X
1
6 Anemone 16 Endless Dive X
1
7 Weyes Blood 17 Movies
1
8 Wintersleep 18 Free Pour X
1
9 Blessed 19 Caribou X
2
0 Orville Peck 20 Queen of the Rodeo X
2
1 PUP 21 Free At Last X
2
2
2
3
2
4
2
5
2
6
2
7
2
8
2
9

Canadian Content   18 CanCon   // 21 Total Songs    // 86  %  Minimum: 35%


	Program Name
	Time On   
	AM/PM

	Host Name
	1
	Daniel Romano
	1
	Rhythmic Blood
	X
	2

